

Griswold 2011 DailySummary From 2011-01-01 To 2011-12-31

Date	Temp High	Temp Low	Temp Mean	DegDay ADD50	DegDay Cumultv	Soil Temp Mean	Soil DegDa ADD50
1-Jan	57.5	28.3	40.1	1	1	31.6	0
2-Jan	48.5	32.7	42	0	1	31.9	0
3-Jan	35	20.1	29.2	0	1	31.9	0
4-Jan	38.6	15.8	25.6	0	1	31.9	0
5-Jan	38.4	15.5	26.4	0	1	31.8	0
6-Jan	34.5	10.4	21.9	0	1	31.5	0
7-Jan	35.7	19.6	28.7	0	1	31.5	0
8-Jan	35.4	22.2	29.2	0	1	31.8	0
9-Jan	33	23.3	27	0	1	31.8	0
10-Jan	34.4	14	25.8	0	1	31.8	0
11-Jan	31.8	4.5	20.3	0	1	31.7	0
12-Jan	32.3	22.4	27.4	0	1	31.7	0
13-Jan	32.1	6.4	21.4	0	1	31.8	0
14-Jan	25	-2.2	9.3	0	1	31.8	0
15-Jan	33.8	-7.5	17	0	1	31.6	0
16-Jan	35.7	16.5	28.1	0	1	31.7	0
17-Jan	26.5	7.7	17.5	0	1	31.7	0
18-Jan	40.2	18.9	31.5	0	1	31.7	0
19-Jan	40.1	31.6	35.9	0	1	31.9	0
20-Jan	35.4	24	28.5	0	1	31.9	0
21-Jan	32.7	18.7	25.5	0	1	31.9	0
22-Jan	27.9	0	14.7	0	1	31.9	0
23-Jan	25.3	-10.1	7.9	0	1	31.9	0
24-Jan	16.4	-4.1	4.3	0	1	31.9	0
25-Jan	33.6	7.8	19.6	0	1	31.9	0
26-Jan	31.3	4.5	21.2	0	1	31.9	0
27-Jan	36.4	9.2	25.7	0	1	31.9	0
28-Jan	40	3.7	20.6	0	1	31.9	0
29-Jan	38.9	14.8	26.6	0	1	31.9	0
30-Jan	40.1	7	20.2	0	1	31.9	0
31-Jan	33.3	-0.8	16.2	0	1	31.9	0
1-Feb	25.3	11.4	20.9	0	1	31.9	0
2-Feb	35.4	20.8	28.3	0	1	31.9	0
3-Feb	25.8	2.2	18.3	0	1	31.9	0
4-Feb	35.9	-6.9	15.4	0	1	31.9	0
5-Feb	49.2	7.7	28.6	0	1	31.9	0
6-Feb	45.2	26.1	37.1	0	1	31.9	0
7-Feb	45.4	24.3	34.3	0	1	31.9	0
8-Feb	38.2	15.7	29.7	0	1	32	0
9-Feb	29.6	12.2	21.6	0	1	32	0
10-Feb	29.6	2.8	21.3	0	1	32	0
11-Feb	32.5	-5.3	14.1	0	1	31.8	0

12-Feb	40	3.8	23.8	0	1	31.8	0
13-Feb	39.7	14.5	30.7	0	1	31.8	0
14-Feb	53.7	35.2	45	0.4	1.3	31.8	0
15-Feb	35.2	15.7	26.3	0	1.3	31.8	0
16-Feb	41.2	9.6	27.7	0	1.3	31.7	0
17-Feb	60.1	26.2	39.5	1.8	3.2	31.8	0
18-Feb	64.6	30.2	45.9	2.6	5.7	31.8	0
19-Feb	49.1	16.6	32.2	0	5.7	31.8	0
20-Feb	37.6	14.3	24.8	0	5.7	31.6	0
21-Feb	32.5	16.4	26.2	0	5.7	31.7	0
22-Feb	38.8	11.4	23.8	0	5.7	31.5	0
23-Feb	43.8	5.6	24.1	0	5.7	31.2	0
24-Feb	43.4	4.9	27.8	0	5.7	30.9	0
25-Feb	51	29.7	38.4	0.1	5.8	31.7	0
26-Feb	38.4	26.7	31.9	0	5.8	31.8	0
27-Feb	41.7	22.8	31.4	0	5.8	31.8	0
28-Feb	49.6	23.9	39.1	0	5.8	31.8	0
1-Mar	41	19.6	32.1	0	5.8	31.8	0
2-Mar	48.4	18.4	34.1	0	5.8	31.8	0
3-Mar	30.8	12.6	20.5	0	5.8	31.8	0
4-Mar	35.4	12.4	25.9	0	5.8	31.8	0
5-Mar	54	33.2	45.7	0.4	6.2	31.9	0
6-Mar	56.2	49.2	52.8	2.9	9.1	32.8	0
7-Mar	55.8	26.3	40.6	1.1	10.2	41.6	0
8-Mar	49.4	24.1	33.1	0	10.2	38.4	0
9-Mar	43.1	22.2	33.6	0	10.2	38.5	0
10-Mar	46.3	34.7	41.6	0	10.2	39.9	0
11-Mar	54.5	37.3	47.6	0.6	10.7	44.5	0
12-Mar	53.4	32.7	42.4	0.2	11	43.2	0
13-Mar	51.8	30.1	40.9	0	11	42	0
14-Mar	43	27.4	35.4	0	11	39	0
15-Mar	46.6	25.1	34.3	0	11	39.5	0
16-Mar	48.6	29.2	39.8	0	11	39.8	0
17-Mar	64.5	31.2	47	3	14	45.1	0.5
18-Mar	73.4	41.8	56.1	7.7	21.7	47.6	0.9
19-Mar	51.9	27.4	44.9	0	21.8	47	0.1
20-Mar	48.5	21.2	33.9	0	21.8	43.1	0
21-Mar	38.4	29.7	35.1	0	21.8	39.7	0
22-Mar	46.8	34.7	40	0	21.8	41.2	0
23-Mar	39.9	28.4	33.6	0	21.8	39.6	0
24-Mar	45	29.2	35.4	0	21.8	39.9	0
25-Mar	43.7	25.1	34.1	0	21.8	40.6	0
26-Mar	40	22.3	30.7	0	21.8	39	0
27-Mar	44.2	24.1	33	0	21.8	39	0
28-Mar	46.1	25.1	35.1	0	21.8	39.3	0
29-Mar	48.2	25	36.6	0	21.8	40.8	0
30-Mar	55.1	21.7	38.4	0.6	22.4	42.1	0

31-Mar	47.5	33.1	38.4	0	22.4	42.3	0
1-Apr	41.7	34	37	0	22.4	39.8	0
2-Apr	52.5	28.6	41.8	0.2	22.6	41.8	0
3-Apr	56.2	28	42.1	1.2	23.8	42.5	0
4-Apr	51.6	34.1	43.6	0.1	23.8	42.2	0
5-Apr	55.8	37.6	48.4	2.5	26.3	45.8	0
6-Apr	55.6	34.3	43.6	0.6	26.9	44.2	0
7-Apr	56.9	29.6	41.3	0.6	27.5	46.3	0.4
8-Apr	54.5	26.1	39.8	0.5	27.9	45.1	0
9-Apr	58.1	27.4	43.4	1.8	29.7	47.3	0.8
10-Apr	62.2	26.7	45.3	2.9	32.6	47.6	0.8
11-Apr	58.4	49.3	53.6	3.6	36.2	50.4	0.8
12-Apr	60.1	45	54.1	4.6	40.8	51.8	1.8
13-Apr	51	43.6	47.2	0.1	40.9	49.1	0.1
14-Apr	66.6	44.1	52.4	4.4	45.3	52.3	3
15-Apr	56.2	30	43.8	0.4	45.8	51.9	2.7
16-Apr	49.2	29.4	41.1	0	45.8	46.3	0
17-Apr	62.2	44.5	55.1	5.4	51.2	52.1	2.6
18-Apr	60	38.3	50	2.6	53.8	51.4	2.1
19-Apr	55.2	43.5	48.4	1	54.8	50.8	1.1
20-Apr	59.1	42.8	48.5	1.6	56.4	50.4	1.2
21-Apr	56.9	35.6	47.7	1.6	58	51	1.8
22-Apr	56	26.5	42.3	0.8	58.8	48.5	1.2
23-Apr	52.3	39.2	46.1	0.6	59.4	48	0
24-Apr	77.7	50.2	60.9	10.9	70.3	55.4	5.5
25-Apr	73	53.6	61.2	11.2	81.4	59.2	9.2
26-Apr	76.2	51.7	61.9	11.9	93.4	61.3	11.3
27-Apr	69.9	58.5	62.2	12.2	105.6	62.2	12.2
28-Apr	63.7	58.5	61	11	116.5	60.6	10.6
29-Apr	71.2	52.6	62.9	12.9	129.4	62.5	12.5
30-Apr	62.5	40.4	54.7	5.6	135	59.6	9.6
1-May	69.4	34.2	49.4	4.9	139.9	58.3	8.3
2-May	65.1	33.5	50.7	5.4	145.3	58.2	8.2
3-May	73.9	45.1	58.6	9.3	154.6	62	12
4-May	63.1	45.8	54.9	5.5	160.1	60.4	10.4
5-May	60.9	36.1	49.7	2.8	162.8	56	6
6-May	67.7	33.4	53.1	7.5	170.3	56	6.4
7-May	73.8	47.8	57.6	8	178.3	60.9	10.9
8-May	69	44.4	56.4	7.3	185.6	60.9	10.9
9-May	70.9	45.9	59.2	9.6	195.2	62.3	12.3
10-May	62.1	45.7	55.4	5.7	200.9	59.8	9.8
11-May	62.2	48.1	54.6	4.7	205.6	58.5	8.5
12-May	66.7	42	54.7	6.4	212	61.5	11.5
13-May	74.6	38.8	55.3	8.1	220.1	64.2	14.2
14-May	64.5	46.4	54.7	5.2	225.3	63.9	13.9
15-May	69.3	51.4	60	10	235.4	62.7	12.7
16-May	62.3	48.6	51.2	1.5	236.9	59.7	9.7

17-May	56.9	48.7	51.5	1.7	238.6	56.9	6.9
18-May	67.4	50.4	58.3	8.3	246.9	58.3	8.3
19-May	70.5	58.5	62.9	12.9	259.8	62.7	12.7
20-May	73.9	56	61.8	11.8	271.7	64.8	14.8
21-May	76.6	55.1	61.7	11.7	283.4	65.2	15.2
22-May	65.8	49.7	55.8	5.8	289.2	63.8	13.8
23-May	64.1	48.3	55.5	5.8	295	60	10
24-May	75.7	62.3	66.7	16.7	311.8	64.4	14.4
25-May	82.9	55.4	67.4	17.4	329.2	68.4	18.4
26-May	75.5	51.3	63.1	13.1	342.3	66.1	16.1
27-May	87.6	61.7	71.3	21.3	363.5	71.9	21.9
28-May	78.6	64.5	69.6	19.6	383.1	72.4	22.4
29-May	79.2	64.3	70.7	20.7	403.8	74	24
30-May	86.6	66.7	74.2	24.2	428	74.7	24.7
31-May	87.9	59.8	72.8	22.7	450.7	77.8	27.7
1-Jun	78.8	59.2	68.5	18.5	469.3	75.9	25.9
2-Jun	77.1	55.7	65.2	15.2	484.5	75.7	25.7
3-Jun	73.1	45.5	60.1	10.3	494.7	73	23
4-Jun	78.4	40.2	58.3	10.4	505.2	72.5	22.5
5-Jun	71.2	39.9	57.4	9.5	514.7	72	22
6-Jun	79.6	53.1	66.2	16.2	530.9	74.2	24.2
7-Jun	90.1	50.5	71.2	20.8	551.7	76.2	26.2
8-Jun	93.3	59.4	76.5	25.4	577.1	78.9	28.9
9-Jun	87.3	63.9	72.7	22.7	599.8	78.4	28.4
10-Jun	84.7	62.9	71.5	21.5	621.3	76.8	26.8
11-Jun	63.3	54.6	59.8	9.8	631.1	70.8	20.8
12-Jun	63.4	53.8	57.9	7.9	639	64.9	14.9
13-Jun	71.7	54.9	61.7	11.7	650.6	67.6	17.6
14-Jun	63.4	50.1	58.2	8.2	658.8	66.2	16.2
15-Jun	79.8	48.2	63.3	13.4	672.2	67.8	17.8
16-Jun	84.4	48.2	67.9	18.1	690.3	71.3	21.3
17-Jun	68.1	58.5	64.2	14.2	704.5	69.1	19.1
18-Jun	82.1	61.2	70.4	20.4	725	71.6	21.6
19-Jun	79.8	54.7	67.8	17.8	742.8	73.1	23.1
20-Jun	80.4	49.6	64.9	14.9	757.7	72.4	22.4
21-Jun	85.1	52	69.6	19.6	777.3	75.3	25.3
22-Jun	75.1	60.9	68.2	18.2	795.5	74	24
23-Jun	70.3	61.3	65.7	15.7	811.2	71.5	21.5
24-Jun	68.7	59.9	63.4	13.4	824.6	68.8	18.8
25-Jun	77.7	58.5	65.1	15.1	839.7	70	20
26-Jun	81	61.9	69.9	19.9	859.6	72.9	22.9
27-Jun	85	60.9	72.7	22.7	882.3	76.3	26.3
28-Jun	83.3	61.7	72.7	22.7	904.9	78.5	28.5
29-Jun	83.4	61.2	73.7	23.7	928.7	79.9	29.9
30-Jun	81.7	58.7	69.8	19.8	948.5	78.6	28.6
1-Jul	80	50.5	67.8	17.8	966.2	77.9	27.9
2-Jul	84.4	56.7	70	20	986.2	78.6	28.6

3-Jul	79.6	59.7	70.7	20.7	1006.9	77.3	27.3
4-Jul	87.1	65.9	76	26	1032.9	79.6	29.6
5-Jul	90.8	61.2	75	24.3	1057.2	81.4	31.1
6-Jul	89.1	58.1	74.8	24.5	1081.7	81.7	31.5
7-Jul	91.7	67.1	77.5	27	1108.7	83.4	32.7
8-Jul	81.3	67.3	72	22.1	1130.8	80.4	30.3
9-Jul	85.9	61.2	74	24	1154.8	78.5	28.5
10-Jul	82.3	54.2	69.3	19.3	1174.1	76.8	26.8
11-Jul	89.3	60.4	75.8	25.4	1199.5	78.8	28.8
12-Jul	91.9	71.8	81.1	30	1229.5	82.5	31.9
13-Jul	87	62.7	74.7	24.7	1254.2	82	31.8
14-Jul	79.3	59.3	68.2	18.2	1272.5	77.9	27.9
15-Jul	85.5	53.9	70	20	1292.4	77.2	27.2
16-Jul	89.1	58.6	72.6	22.5	1314.9	79.3	29.3
17-Jul	88.1	60.6	75.5	25.2	1340.1	80.5	30.5
18-Jul	86.6	70.2	77	27	1367.1	80.6	30.7
19-Jul	90.4	66.1	77.9	27.4	1394.5	81.9	31.4
20-Jul	88	61.3	74.6	24.5	1419	81.7	31.6
21-Jul	89.4	71.4	79.6	29.2	1448.2	82.8	32.6
22-Jul	101.4	70.5	86.5	31.2	1479.4	86.4	34.1
23-Jul	92.8	64.4	78.4	27.4	1506.9	85.1	34.2
24-Jul	86.2	65.8	76.1	26.1	1532.9	82.8	32.8
25-Jul	73.4	62.7	68.6	18.6	1551.5	78.7	28.7
26-Jul	83.6	62.9	69.9	19.9	1571.4	77.1	27.1
27-Jul	83.7	59.4	70.9	20.9	1592.3	76.3	26.3
28-Jul	84	59.1	71.2	21.2	1613.5	77	27
29-Jul	77.9	64.8	72.2	22.2	1635.7	75.2	25.2
30-Jul	89.4	62.8	78.1	27.8	1663.5	79.5	29.5
31-Jul	87.9	58.1	73.4	23.3	1686.7	80	30
1-Aug	88.4	63.1	75.4	25.2	1712	80.9	30.9
2-Aug	89.3	61.8	75.3	24.8	1736.8	81.5	31.3
3-Aug	83.3	58	70.1	20.1	1756.9	81	31
4-Aug	83.6	64.4	72.5	22.5	1779.4	81.1	31.1
5-Aug	80	63.4	70.8	20.8	1800.2	80.1	30.1
6-Aug	81.8	69.1	74.2	24.2	1824.4	80.2	30.2
7-Aug	80.6	70.1	74	24	1848.4	76.9	26.9
8-Aug	88.8	68.7	77.7	27.5	1875.9	79.8	29.8
9-Aug	83	64	72.6	22.6	1898.5	78.5	28.5
10-Aug	84.1	66.3	75.2	25.2	1923.6	78.7	28.7
11-Aug	81.8	57.3	70.1	20.1	1943.8	77.8	27.8
12-Aug	82.5	51.5	66.9	16.9	1960.7	75.6	25.6
13-Aug	84.6	53.6	69.3	19.3	1980	75.5	25.5
14-Aug	71.6	65	68.5	18.5	1998.5	74.1	24.1
15-Aug	69.6	62	67.1	17.1	2015.6	71.2	21.2
16-Aug	75.1	58.4	65.5	15.5	2031.1	70.9	20.9
17-Aug	84.2	55.1	69.5	19.5	2050.6	72.9	22.9
18-Aug	84.5	57.8	71.5	21.5	2072.1	74.7	24.7

19-Aug	81.5	64.3	73.3	23.3	2095.4	75.9	25.9
20-Aug	84.7	64.8	74.7	24.7	2120	78.7	28.7
21-Aug	84.3	61.4	73	23	2143.1	78.4	28.4
22-Aug	79.1	58.2	70	20	2163.1	78	28
23-Aug	79.6	52.7	64.9	14.9	2178	75	25
24-Aug	79.6	52.9	66.7	16.7	2194.7	74.5	24.5
25-Aug	83.2	63.7	74.2	24.2	2218.9	75.9	25.9
26-Aug	88.4	66.2	75.4	25.2	2244.1	79.2	29.1
27-Aug	77.4	63.7	72	22	2266	77.2	27.2
28-Aug	74.9	64.3	70.3	20.3	2286.4	73.6	23.6
29-Aug	78.3	54.1	65.5	15.5	2301.9	71.5	21.5
30-Aug	82.1	50.1	64.9	14.9	2316.8	71.6	21.6
31-Aug	87.1	50.9	67.7	17.6	2334.4	72.6	22.6
1-Sep	81.1	56.9	67.5	17.5	2351.9	74.3	24.3
2-Sep	80.5	53	65	15	2367	74.3	24.3
3-Sep	82.5	54.5	68.1	18.1	2385.1	74.8	24.8
4-Sep	81.4	64.7	72.4	22.4	2407.5	76.1	26.1
5-Sep	81.3	64.8	73.3	23.3	2430.8	76.7	26.7
6-Sep	72.7	58.1	63	13	2443.8	72.1	22.1
7-Sep	66.9	58.1	62	12	2455.8	67.4	17.4
8-Sep	77.2	58.9	64.5	14.5	2470.3	68.3	18.3
9-Sep	82.8	57.9	68.3	18.3	2488.5	70.9	20.9
10-Sep	82.9	52.9	66.2	16.2	2504.8	71.1	21.1
11-Sep	74.1	51	62.4	12.4	2517.1	70.2	20.2
12-Sep	82.2	59.3	69.3	19.3	2536.4	72.3	22.3
13-Sep	83.1	58.3	70.6	20.6	2556.9	73.8	23.8
14-Sep	84.9	67.2	73.9	23.9	2580.8	75.5	25.5
15-Sep	83.6	51.1	68.1	18.1	2599	74.9	24.9
16-Sep	65.8	42.4	52.5	4.5	2603.5	66.8	16.8
17-Sep	69.1	39	53	5.5	2609	64.9	14.9
18-Sep	68.7	43.3	56	6.6	2615.7	66.1	16.1
19-Sep	72.5	39.8	53.9	7	2622.7	64.9	14.9
20-Sep	66.9	45	57.9	8.8	2631.5	63.3	13.3
21-Sep	77	51.2	63.9	13.9	2645.3	66.3	16.3
22-Sep	80.9	66	70.9	20.9	2666.2	70.4	20.4
23-Sep	71.9	68.4	69.7	19.7	2685.9	70.7	20.7
24-Sep	81.6	66.9	72.2	22.2	2708.1	71.9	21.9
25-Sep	82.9	66.6	72.4	22.4	2730.5	73.2	23.2
26-Sep	84.4	64.1	71.6	21.6	2752.1	73.6	23.6
27-Sep	82.5	63.6	69.8	19.8	2771.9	73.2	23.2
28-Sep	77.6	60	67.9	17.9	2789.9	72.6	22.6
29-Sep	74.3	61.6	67	17	2806.8	70.8	20.8
30-Sep	75.3	52.3	65.5	15.5	2822.3	68	18
1-Oct	72.9	56.2	64.8	14.8	2837.1	68.7	18.7
2-Oct	74.3	49.4	60.4	10.4	2847.5	67.5	17.5
3-Oct	66.2	47.6	55.7	5.9	2853.4	64.3	14.3
4-Oct	63.3	52.3	56.3	6.3	2859.7	63.3	13.3

5-Oct	68.8	39.3	56.6	7.1	2866.8	61.9	11.9
6-Oct	65.6	33	46.4	3.8	2870.6	57.6	7.6
7-Oct	65.7	33	46.9	3.9	2874.4	56.7	6.4
8-Oct	81.2	40.2	56.8	9.9	2884.4	58.9	8.9
9-Oct	84.9	45.1	61.6	12.7	2897.1	62.1	12.1
10-Oct	84.9	46.7	63.4	13.7	2910.8	63.9	13.9
11-Oct	73.7	51.7	59.8	9.8	2920.6	64.5	14.5
12-Oct	61.5	50.8	56.1	6.1	2926.7	61.8	11.8
13-Oct	67.4	57.6	61.7	11.7	2938.4	62.7	12.7
14-Oct	71.4	59.5	65.1	15.1	2953.5	64.9	14.9
15-Oct	64.9	50.8	58.5	8.5	2962	61.1	11.1
16-Oct	64.8	53.9	59.4	9.4	2971.4	58.2	8.2
17-Oct	66	49	59.1	9.1	2980.5	59.9	9.9
18-Oct	70.1	45.1	55.4	6.3	2986.8	57.6	7.6
19-Oct	60.8	47	56.4	6.8	2993.6	57.6	7.6
20-Oct	69.4	55.7	60.7	10.7	3004.3	59.8	9.8
21-Oct	63.1	40.8	53.1	4.5	3008.8	56.8	6.8
22-Oct	59.7	36.8	48.4	2.7	3011.4	54.9	4.9
23-Oct	56.2	34	43	1.1	3012.6	51.4	1.6
24-Oct	61.1	30.9	45.8	2.9	3015.5	50.2	1.5
25-Oct	60.5	35.4	48.7	2.7	3018.2	52.1	2.3
26-Oct	54.6	34.8	46.1	0.6	3018.8	49.8	0.6
27-Oct	47.9	34.3	43.2	0	3018.8	49.7	0.3
28-Oct	49.4	30.1	38	0	3018.8	45.9	0.1
29-Oct	41.6	32.7	35.7	0	3018.8	42.9	0
30-Oct	46.6	27.1	36.1	0	3018.8	40.3	0
31-Oct	53.7	24.4	36.2	0.3	3019.1	40.9	0
1-Nov	54.5	29	39.4	0.5	3019.7	42.7	0
2-Nov	60.5	26.2	39.2	1.7	3021.4	43.1	0
3-Nov	60.1	28.3	42.6	2.3	3023.7	43.7	0
4-Nov	52.2	34.7	43.1	0.1	3023.8	45	0
5-Nov	52.7	24	34.9	0.2	3023.9	42.5	0
6-Nov	56.6	20.7	36.1	1	3024.9	41.6	0
7-Nov	63.7	29.6	45.4	3	3028	43.6	0
8-Nov	72.9	35.2	50.1	5.6	3033.6	47.2	0.7
9-Nov	67.9	36.9	51.6	5.3	3038.8	49.4	1.3
10-Nov	61.7	50.4	57.9	7.9	3046.7	53	3
11-Nov	49.4	36.6	44.2	0	3046.7	50	0.9
12-Nov	53	33	42.1	0.3	3047.1	44.1	0
13-Nov	61	30.1	47.5	4	3051.1	44	0
14-Nov	62.7	53.7	57.9	7.9	3058.9	49.6	0.8
15-Nov	68.7	52.7	59.5	9.5	3068.4	53.1	3.1
16-Nov	57.3	51.2	54.2	4.2	3072.6	52.8	2.8
17-Nov	53.8	36.2	44.1	0.5	3073.1	50.1	1.1
18-Nov	45	25.7	35	0	3073.1	43.1	0
19-Nov	52.7	24.9	41.2	0.3	3073.4	41.5	0
20-Nov	63.2	45.4	54.7	5.1	3078.5	47.2	0.2

21-Nov	53.4	30.2	45	0.4	3078.8	47.7	0
22-Nov	48.3	27.7	39.4	0	3078.8	43.3	0
23-Nov	46	35.4	41.6	0	3078.8	44.4	0
24-Nov	47.9	27.8	35	0	3078.8	41.6	0
25-Nov	61.6	26	39.7	1.7	3080.6	41.2	0
26-Nov	65.9	30.1	43.1	3.1	3083.6	42.3	0
27-Nov	61.5	28.1	45.7	3.3	3087	42.8	0
28-Nov	63.7	46.5	56.3	6.7	3093.6	48	0.1
29-Nov	66.3	43.5	56.8	8.3	3101.9	49.5	1
30-Nov	60.2	42.8	49.7	1.4	3103.3	51.7	2.1
1-Dec	50	25.9	38.2	0	3103.3	44.4	0
2-Dec	51.8	23	36.2	0.1	3103.4	40.7	0
3-Dec	48.8	25	34	0	3103.4	40.2	0
4-Dec	53.3	25.1	38.2	0.4	3103.9	39.8	0
5-Dec	60	36.1	48.5	2.1	3105.9	43.4	0
6-Dec	58.5	44.1	55.9	6.2	3112.2	48.3	0.3
7-Dec	57.6	46.7	54.1	4.7	3116.8	52.1	2.1
8-Dec	47.2	27	37.3	0	3116.8	45.7	0
9-Dec	51.4	24.1	36.8	0.1	3116.9	40.8	0
10-Dec	44.7	26.3	38	0	3116.9	41.9	0
11-Dec	39.5	19.8	27.9	0	3116.9	37.4	0
12-Dec	45.1	18.4	29.2	0	3116.9	35.8	0
13-Dec	48.7	17.6	29.9	0	3116.9	35.5	0
14-Dec	45.4	23.7	33	0	3116.9	36.1	0
15-Dec	53.5	33	47.6	1.4	3118.3	39.1	0
16-Dec	53.1	36.1	45.5	0.7	3118.9	43.1	0
17-Dec	43.9	25.6	33.5	0	3118.9	38.9	0
18-Dec	29.4	10.8	21.7	0	3118.9	35.6	0
19-Dec	45.3	8.2	30.5	0	3118.9	33.4	0
20-Dec	45.3	26.2	37.9	0	3118.9	34.8	0
21-Dec	56.8	31.1	46.7	2.6	3121.5	38.2	0
22-Dec	56.4	40.6	49.4	1.7	3123.2	44.6	0
23-Dec	45.8	27.7	41.1	0	3123.2	42.9	0
24-Dec	34.8	16.3	26.6	0	3123.2	37.8	0
25-Dec	43	15.8	31.9	0	3123.2	35.1	0
26-Dec	45.4	24.5	35.2	0	3123.2	36.1	0
27-Dec	57.5	22.1	39.3	1.1	3124.3	35.9	0
28-Dec	56.7	27.8	41.2	0.4	3124.7	41.4	0
29-Dec	33.2	21.4	27	0	3124.7	35.6	0
30-Dec	51.9	24	36.4	0.1	3124.8	35.2	0
31-Dec	45.7	31.2	38.9	0	3124.8	37.3	0

DegDay Cumultv	Rain- Fall	Rain Cumltv
0	0	0
0	0.29	0.29
0	0	0.29
0	0	0.29
0	0	0.29
0	0	0.29
0	0	0.29
0	0.16	0.45
0	0.01	0.46
0	0	0.46
0	0.01	0.47
0	0.01	0.48
0	0.1	0.58
0	0	0.58
0	0.04	0.62
0	0.09	0.71
0	0	0.71
0	1	1.71
0	0.01	1.72
0	0	1.72
0	0.07	1.79
0	0	1.79
0	0	1.79
0	0	1.79
0	0	1.79
0	0	1.79
0	0.19	1.98
0	0.15	2.13
0	0	2.13
0	0	2.13
0	0	2.13
0	0	2.13
0	0.67	2.8
0	0	2.8
0	0.12	2.92
0	0.6	3.52
0	0	3.52
0	0.02	3.54
0	0.33	3.87
0	0	3.87
0	0	3.87
0	0	3.87

1.4	0.18	8.84
1.4	0.48	9.32
1.4	0	9.32
1.4	0	9.32
1.4	0.03	9.35
1.4	0.13	9.48
1.4	0	9.48
1.9	0	9.48
1.9	0	9.48
2.7	0	9.48
3.5	0	9.48
4.3	0	9.48
6.1	0.3	9.78
6.1	1.13	10.91
9.2	0.01	10.92
11.9	0	10.92
11.9	0.58	11.5
14.5	1.29	12.79
16.6	0.04	12.83
17.7	0.01	12.84
18.8	0	12.84
20.6	0	12.84
21.8	0	12.84
21.8	0.6	13.44
27.3	0.01	13.45
36.5	0.01	13.46
47.8	0	13.46
60	0.07	13.53
70.6	0.38	13.91
83.1	0.01	13.92
92.7	0	13.92
101	0	13.92
109.2	0	13.92
121.1	0	13.92
131.5	0.3	14.22
137.6	0	14.22
144	0	14.22
154.9	0.21	14.43
165.8	0.01	14.44
178.1	0	14.44
187.9	0	14.44
196.4	0	14.44
207.9	0	14.44
222.1	0	14.44
236	0.02	14.46
248.6	0.22	14.68
258.3	0.58	15.26

265.2	1.69	16.95
273.5	0.55	17.5
286.2	0.36	17.86
301	0.17	18.03
316.2	0	18.03
330	0	18.03
340	0.06	18.09
354.4	0.42	18.51
372.9	0.01	18.52
389	0	18.52
410.9	0	18.52
433.3	0	18.52
457.3	0	18.52
481.9	0	18.52
509.7	0	18.52
535.6	0	18.52
561.3	0	18.52
584.2	0	18.52
606.7	0	18.52
628.7	0	18.52
652.9	0	18.52
679.1	0	18.52
708	0.03	18.55
736.4	0.72	19.27
763.2	0	19.27
784	0.34	19.61
798.9	1.48	21.09
816.4	0.02	21.11
832.7	0.01	21.12
850.4	0	21.12
871.8	0	21.12
890.9	0.49	21.61
912.4	0	21.61
935.5	0	21.61
958	0	21.61
983.2	0	21.61
1007.2	0.11	21.72
1028.7	0.75	22.47
1047.4	0	22.47
1067.4	0	22.47
1090.3	0	22.47
1116.6	0	22.47
1145.1	0	22.47
1175	0.02	22.49
1203.6	0	22.49
1231.5	0	22.49
1260.2	0	22.49

1287.5	0	22.49
1317.2	0	22.49
1348.2	0	22.49
1379.7	0	22.49
1412.4	0	22.49
1442.7	1.09	23.58
1471.3	0.36	23.94
1498.1	0	23.94
1526.9	0	23.94
1558.8	0	23.94
1590.6	0.27	24.21
1618.5	0.01	24.22
1645.7	0	24.22
1675	0	24.22
1705.5	0	24.22
1736.1	0.06	24.28
1767.5	0	24.28
1799.2	0	24.28
1831.8	0	24.28
1865.8	0	24.28
1900	0	24.28
1932.8	0	24.28
1961.5	0.05	24.33
1988.6	0.97	25.3
2014.9	0.01	25.31
2041.9	0	25.31
2067.1	0	25.31
2096.6	0	25.31
2126.6	0	25.31
2157.5	0	25.31
2188.7	0	25.31
2219.7	0	25.31
2250.8	0	25.31
2280.9	0	25.31
2311.1	0	25.31
2338.1	2.17	27.48
2367.9	0.13	27.61
2396.4	0.79	28.4
2425.1	0	28.4
2452.9	0	28.4
2478.5	0	28.4
2504	0	28.4
2528.1	0.33	28.73
2549.3	4.4	33.13
2570.2	0	33.13
2593.1	0	33.13
2617.8	0	33.13

2643.7	0	33.13
2672.4	0	33.13
2700.8	0.02	33.15
2728.8	0.18	33.33
2753.8	0	33.33
2778.3	0	33.33
2804.2	0	33.33
2833.3	0.01	33.34
2860.5	0.45	33.79
2884	2.55	36.34
2905.5	0	36.34
2927.1	0	36.34
2949.7	0	36.34
2974	0	36.34
2998.3	0	36.34
3023.1	0	36.34
3049.2	0	36.34
3075.9	0	36.34
3097.9	1.98	38.32
3115.3	0.84	39.16
3133.6	1.75	40.91
3154.5	0	40.91
3175.6	0	40.91
3195.8	0	40.91
3218.1	0	40.91
3241.9	0	40.91
3267.4	0	40.91
3292.3	0.24	41.15
3309.1	0	41.15
3324.1	0	41.15
3340.2	0	41.15
3355.1	0	41.15
3368.4	0.02	41.17
3384.7	0	41.17
3405.2	0.19	41.36
3425.8	0.69	42.05
3447.8	0.89	42.94
3471	0	42.94
3494.6	0	42.94
3517.8	0	42.94
3540.4	0.12	43.06
3561.2	0.76	43.82
3579.2	0	43.82
3598	0.05	43.87
3615.4	0.16	44.03
3629.7	0.37	44.4
3643	0.26	44.66

3654.9	0	44.66
3662.5	0	44.66
3668.9	0	44.66
3677.7	0	44.66
3689.8	0	44.66
3703.7	0	44.66
3718.2	0	44.66
3730	0.05	44.71
3742.7	0.33	45.04
3757.6	1.13	46.17
3768.7	0	46.17
3777	0	46.17
3786.9	0.03	46.2
3794.4	0	46.2
3802	1.07	47.27
3811.8	1.42	48.69
3818.7	0	48.69
3823.6	0	48.69
3825.2	0	48.69
3826.8	0	48.69
3829.1	0	48.69
3829.7	0.01	48.7
3830	0.97	49.67
3830.1	0	49.67
3830.1	0.98	50.65
3830.1	0.38	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.1	0	51.03
3830.8	0	51.03
3832.1	0	51.03
3835.2	0.82	51.85
3836.1	0	51.85
3836.1	0	51.85
3836.1	0	51.85
3836.9	0	51.85
3840	0	51.85
3842.8	0.63	52.48
3843.9	0.24	52.72
3843.9	0	52.72
3843.9	0	52.72
3844	0	52.72

3844	0	52.72
3844	0.25	52.97
3844	1.04	54.01
3844	0	54.01
3844	0.01	54.02
3844	0	54.02
3844	0	54.02
3844.1	0	54.02
3845.1	0.63	54.65
3847.1	0.35	55
3847.1	0	55
3847.1	0	55
3847.1	0	55
3847.1	0	55
3847.1	0	55
3847.5	0.41	55.41
3849.5	2.02	57.43
3849.5	0.77	58.2
3849.5	0	58.2
3849.5	0.05	58.25
3849.5	0	58.25
3849.5	0	58.25
3849.5	0	58.25
3849.5	0	58.25
3849.5	0.05	58.3
3849.5	0.01	58.31
3849.5	0	58.31
3849.5	0	58.31
3849.5	0	58.31
3849.5	0	58.31
3849.5	0.19	58.5
3849.5	0.01	58.51
3849.5	0.64	59.15
3849.5	0	59.15
3849.5	0	59.15
3849.5	0	59.15
3849.5	0.68	59.83
3849.5	0	59.83
3849.5	0	59.83
3849.5	0	59.83
3849.5	0.02	59.85